
Pos 

 

1 

 

Vintage Challenge 
1 

 

Vintage P3 
1 
2 
3 

 

Vintage P4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

Vintage P5 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Vintage Two Stroke 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

-??- 

750 

241 
357 
825 

27 
252 

7 
28 

174 
371 
129 
333 

44 
152 
590 

99 
221 
717 

53 

91 
51 

381 

Name 

- 523828 - 

Robert Waddell 

Tim Ruhl 
Laurent Laliberte-Girard 
Mark McCoy 

Daniel Rinfret 
Kirby Crosby 
Chris Hurst 
Jonathan Vaillancourt 
Ravo Lainevool 
David Cote 
Glenn Holdbrook 
Joe Stuart 
Neil Graham 
Bruce McTavish 
Colin Duncan 

Darrell Cooney 
David Laporte 
Tommy Paquette 
Jean-Marc Bilger 

Rob Massicotte 
John Steinke 
Lee Racicot 

C l a s s  

V i n t a g e  C h a l l e n g e  

V i n t a g e  P 3  

V i n t a g e  P 3  

V i n t a g e  P 3  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 5  

V i n t a g e  P 5  

V i n t a g e  P 5  

V i n t a g e  P 5  

V i n t a g e  T w o  S t r o k e  

V i n t a g e  T w o  S t r o k e  

V i n t a g e  T w o  S t r o k e  

Best Tm 

2:21.642 

2:26.184 
2:37.016 
2:59.426 

2:20.583 
2:24.207 
2:24.464 
2:29.614 
2:30.143 
2:32.217 
2:33.505 
2:46.648 

2:17.012 
2:25.603 

2:20.828 
2:25.221 

Diff 

10.832 
33.242 

3.624 
3.881 
9.031 
9.560 

11.634 
12.922 
26.065 

8.591 

4.393 

Best Speed 

128.352 

- 

124.364 
115.784 
101.323 

129.319 
126.069 
125.845 
121.513 
121.085 
119.435 
118.433 
109.092 

- 
- 
- 

132.689 
124.860 

- 
- 

129.094 
125.189 

- 

In Lap 

2 

0 

4 
5 
3 

3 
3 
3 
5 
6 
2 
4 
6 
0 
0 
0 

3 
5 
0 
0 

3 
5 
0 

Hometown 

East York 

Hillsburgh 
Saint-Colomban 
Cambridge 

Montreal 
Norwood 
Ottawa 
Boisbriand 
Dundas 
Longueuil 
Mississauga 
Courtice 
Blue Mountains 
Kinburn 
Brighton 

Guelph 
Sudbury 
Sainte-Sophie 
Laval 

Keswick 
Cambridge 
Nepean 

N a t /S t a te  

ON 

ON 
QC 
ON 

QC 
ON 
ON 
QC 
ON 
QC 
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 

ON 
ON 
QC 
QC 

ON 
ON 
ON 

Total Tm 

5:16.607 

10:27.081 
16:23.405 
15:35.554 

13:38.995 
10:27.441 
17:18.931 
17:06.419 
15:43.954 

5:37.805 
10:58.657 
17:41.791 

3:29.106 

7:19.954 
15:32.068 

1:16.807 

14:31.092 
15:32.776 

Gap 

10.832 
22.410 

3.624 
0.257 
5.150 
0.529 
2.074 
1.288 

13.143 

8.591 

4.393 

Comment 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Timing & Scoring - J Prospero 

Race Director - A Lalancette 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

CSBK / PRO 6 GP - Rd 1 

VRRA 

VRRA - P3, P4, P5 & Two Stroke 

Practice started at 9:32:49 

Calabogie Motorsports Park 5.050 km 

2021-07-10 09:30 AM 

 CSBK / PRO 6 GP
2021 Canadian SuperBike Event
Calabogie Motorsports Park
July 10, 2021

Page 1/2 



Pos 

 

1 

 

Vintage Challenge 
1 

 

Vintage P3 
1 
2 
3 

 

Vintage P4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

Vintage P5 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Vintage Two Stroke 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

-??- 

750 

241 
357 
825 

27 
252 

7 
28 

174 
371 
129 
333 

44 
152 
590 

99 
221 
717 

53 

91 
51 

381 

Name 

- 523828 - 

Robert Waddell 

Tim Ruhl 
Laurent Laliberte-Girard 
Mark McCoy 

Daniel Rinfret 
Kirby Crosby 
Chris Hurst 
Jonathan Vaillancourt 
Ravo Lainevool 
David Cote 
Glenn Holdbrook 
Joe Stuart 
Neil Graham 
Bruce McTavish 
Colin Duncan 

Darrell Cooney 
David Laporte 
Tommy Paquette 
Jean-Marc Bilger 

Rob Massicotte 
John Steinke 
Lee Racicot 

C l a s s  

V i n t a g e  C h a l l e n g e  

V i n t a g e  P 3  

V i n t a g e  P 3  

V i n t a g e  P 3  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 4  

V i n t a g e  P 5  

V i n t a g e  P 5  

V i n t a g e  P 5  

V i n t a g e  P 5  

V i n t a g e  T w o  S t r o k e  

V i n t a g e  T w o  S t r o k e  

V i n t a g e  T w o  S t r o k e  

Best Tm 

2:21.642 

2:26.184 
2:37.016 
2:59.426 

2:20.583 
2:24.207 
2:24.464 
2:29.614 
2:30.143 
2:32.217 
2:33.505 
2:46.648 

2:17.012 
2:25.603 

2:20.828 
2:25.221 

Diff 

10.832 
33.242 

3.624 
3.881 
9.031 
9.560 

11.634 
12.922 
26.065 

8.591 

4.393 

Best Speed 

128.352 

- 

124.364 
115.784 
101.323 

129.319 
126.069 
125.845 
121.513 
121.085 
119.435 
118.433 
109.092 

- 
- 
- 

132.689 
124.860 

- 
- 

129.094 
125.189 

- 

In Lap 

2 

0 

4 
5 
3 

3 
3 
3 
5 
6 
2 
4 
6 
0 
0 
0 

3 
5 
0 
0 

3 
5 
0 

Hometown 

East York 

Hillsburgh 
Saint-Colomban 
Cambridge 

Montreal 
Norwood 
Ottawa 
Boisbriand 
Dundas 
Longueuil 
Mississauga 
Courtice 
Blue Mountains 
Kinburn 
Brighton 

Guelph 
Sudbury 
Sainte-Sophie 
Laval 

Keswick 
Cambridge 
Nepean 

N a t /S t a te  

ON 

ON 
QC 
ON 

QC 
ON 
ON 
QC 
ON 
QC 
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 

ON 
ON 
QC 
QC 

ON 
ON 
ON 

Total Tm 

5:16.607 

10:27.081 
16:23.405 
15:35.554 

13:38.995 
10:27.441 
17:18.931 
17:06.419 
15:43.954 

5:37.805 
10:58.657 
17:41.791 

3:29.106 

7:19.954 
15:32.068 

1:16.807 

14:31.092 
15:32.776 

Gap 

10.832 
22.410 

3.624 
0.257 
5.150 
0.529 
2.074 
1.288 

13.143 

8.591 

4.393 

Comment 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2021-07-10 1:52:07 PM 

Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

CSBK / PRO 6 GP - Rd 1 

VRRA 

VRRA - P3, P4, P5 & Two Stroke 

Practice started at 9:32:49 

Calabogie Motorsports Park 5.050 km 

2021-07-10 09:30 AM 

 CSBK / PRO 6 GP
2021 Canadian SuperBike Event
Calabogie Motorsports Park
July 10, 2021

Page 2/2 


